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Catégorie Genre Nom

Sénior
Féminin
1 TOLMUNEN
2 LOPEZ

3 PECUNIA

4 PIERREDON

Masculin
1 CUEL
2 SEGARA
3 BAUM
4 LESOT

5 CHARLET PEREZ

6 PRUNIER

7 NAPOLEON

8 VANDAMME

9 BASSET

10 LEBAS

11 REMMERY

Prénom

Alina
Soléne
Emilie

Marléne

Nicolas
Florian
Cedric
Clement
Nicolas
Lucas
Chris
Franck
Fabien
Nicolas

Kevin

Résultats challenge Escaladonf 2018

Club

Bloc session
Escala'donf
Escala'donf

Escala'donf

Bloc Session

Clarensac

Esca bloc

Roches Bleues Escalade
Clarensac

Roches Bleues Escalade
Roc'N pof

Escala'donf

Clarensac

Escala'donf

Roches Bleues Escalade
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TOP 6

2917
553
432
404

3299
2619
1154
1074
948
849
637
608
477
432
400

Points
Totaux

3495

722

492

433

3299

3046

1294

1359

982

980

836

662

514

474

451



